Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Fowgies - (1411409) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
2:43.16 429

2:47.63 396

2:48.07 393
2:51.55 369
2:52.31 364
2:54.08 353

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

2:52.31 364

2:47.63 396
2:51.55 369
2:48.07 393
2:43.16 429
2:54.08 353

Copyright 2024

Round

Round

Date

29/01/22
18/01/23
02/04/22
16/07/22
02/04/23
24/07/21

Date

02/04/23
18/01/23
16/07/22
02/04/22
29/01/22
24/07/21

Meet

Gloucester County Championships 2022
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Festival

City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023

South West British Summer Festival

Meet

City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
City of Bristol Summer Festival

City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet

Gloucester County Championships 2022

South West British Summer Festival
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Venue Club Swam Under

Hengrove LC
Bristol
Hengrove
Hengrove
Hengrove Park

Millfield

Venue Club Swam Under

Hengrove Park
Bristol
Hengrove
Hengrove
Hengrove LC

Millfield
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Level
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